
 

Veteran’s Day  
Friday, November 11, 2016 

 

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 24, 2016 

 

Day after 
Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 25, 2016 

 

 Day after Christmas  
Monday, December 26, 2016 

 

 Day after New Year’s  
Monday, January 2, 2017 

 

Martin Luther King 
Day   

Monday, January 16, 2017 
 

Presidents Day 
Monday, February 20, 2017 

 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 29, 2017 

 

Independence Day 
 Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 4, 2017 

 
Personal Days 

(Must be taken between Oct 1, 2016 and September 30, 2017) 

 

Fiscal Year 2016/2017 Holiday List 
The City offices will be closed the following dates to observe City holidays. 


